
Rank Name R1 Scores R2 Scores R3 Scores R4 Scores Total Rank Name R1 Scores R2 Scores R3 Scores R4 Scores Total 

118 AJ Kavanaugh -7 -11 -2 -1 -21 1 TLG -12 -12 -16 -19 -59 1st (MC) $1,520

18 Andrew Kiersted 1 -8 -12 -14 -16 -50 1 Torey Carr -16 -8 -16 -19 -59 2nd (MC) $920

18 Andrew Kiersted 2 -9 -14 -12 -15 -50 1 Dave McDonald -12 -13 -18 -16 -59 3rd (MC) $460

106 Ashley Fifield -5 -12 -4 -10 -31 4 Joe Shaw -12 -9 -17 -19 -57 4th $150

144 Barb Nevers -9 -4 Elim Elim Elim 5 Joe Just 3 -8 -15 -14 -19 -56

87 Ben Costain 1 -6 -8 -9 -14 -37 5 Kyle Griffin -8 -16 -13 -19 -56

87 Ben Costain 2 -7 -10 -9 -11 -37 7 Shawn Casey 1 -10 -17 -11 -17 -55

76 BETH CLARK -11 -11 -8 -8 -38 8 Jon King 1 -10 -15 -14 -15 -54

118 Bob Myers -6 -14 -1 0 -21 8 Victor Nocera -10 -10 -15 -19 -54

76 Bobby Donnelly -8 -9 -11 -10 -38 10 Gary Manoogian 1 -18 -7 -12 -16 -53

25 Brett Connolly 1 -10 -10 -15 -13 -48 10 Joe Wise -8 -13 -14 -18 -53

76 Brett Connolly 2 -14 -9 -6 -9 -38 12 Carol Byrne -12 -12 -12 -16 -52

65 Brian Keahon -6 -10 -11 -13 -40 12 Craig Nicely 1 -11 -11 -14 -16 -52

65 Brian O'Coin 1 -10 -11 -11 -8 -40 12 Gary Manoogian 2 -15 -8 -13 -16 -52

40 Brian O'Coin 2 -10 -9 -12 -13 -44 12 Robert Odell -10 -15 -16 -11 -52

100 Cara Shank -10 -8 -8 -7 -33 16 Mike O'Brien -10 -8 -15 -18 -51

12 Carol Byrne -12 -12 -12 -16 -52 16 Nick Berthiaume 1 -8 -12 -15 -16 -51

57 Charlie Calligan 1 -11 -10 -8 -12 -41 18 Andrew Kiersted 1 -8 -12 -14 -16 -50

51 Charlie Calligan 2 -12 -11 -7 -12 -42 18 Andrew Kiersted 2 -9 -14 -12 -15 -50

109 Chris Doherty -7 -8 -5 -7 -27 18 Dan Bourget -8 -14 -15 -13 -50

40 Chris King 1 -3 -14 -12 -15 -44 21 Jon King 2 -9 -11 -14 -15 -49

47 Chris King 2 -10 -9 -12 -12 -43 21 Judd Parsons 1 -11 -10 -13 -15 -49

25 Chris Nappi -8 -14 -13 -13 -48 21 Paul Robinson -8 -10 -14 -17 -49

57 Chris Perham 1 -9 -11 -14 -7 -41 21 Scott Nevers -13 -12 -12 -12 -49

110 Chris Perham 2 -16 -8 -5 3 -26 25 Brett Connolly 1 -10 -10 -15 -13 -48

37 Chris Seavey -10 -14 -11 -10 -45 25 Chris Nappi -8 -14 -13 -13 -48

111 Cody Berkowitz 1 -8 -11 -4 -2 -25 25 Jason Sparks -9 -13 -12 -14 -48

31 Cody Berkowitz 2 -11 -10 -14 -11 -46 28 Dan Griffin -8 -13 -12 -14 -47

144 Craig Belhumeur -4 -8 Elim Elim Elim 28 ERIK CLARK -8 -12 -13 -14 -47

51 Craig Burnham -10 -9 -10 -13 -42 28 Roland Quinlan 1 -11 -15 -10 -11 -47

12 Craig Nicely 1 -11 -11 -14 -16 -52 31 Cody Berkowitz 2 -11 -10 -14 -11 -46

132 Craig Nicely 2 -4 -12 1 -1 -16 31 Doc Gallagher -13 -11 -12 -10 -46

127 Craig Woodbrey -9 -10 0 1 -18 31 Mark Furrier 2 -9 -10 -13 -14 -46

18 Dan Bourget -8 -14 -15 -13 -50 31 Mike Walker -9 -16 -11 -10 -46

28 Dan Griffin -8 -13 -12 -14 -47 31 Patrick Otto -5 -16 -11 -14 -46

65 Darrell Herbert -10 -9 -9 -12 -40 31 Stephanie Skelton 1 -8 -12 -11 -15 -46

1 Dave McDonald -12 -13 -18 -16 -59 37 Chris Seavey -10 -14 -11 -10 -45

57 David Griffin -11 -14 -9 -7 -41 37 Justin Grandmaison -7 -13 -13 -12 -45

98 Derek Grant 1 -3 -12 -10 -9 -34 37 Tony Robb 1 -10 -10 -14 -11 -45

125 Derek Grant 2 -9 -9 -1 0 -19 40 Brian O'Coin 2 -10 -9 -12 -13 -44

31 Doc Gallagher -13 -11 -12 -10 -46 40 Chris King 1 -3 -14 -12 -15 -44

143 Dusty Poitras -11 -4 -1 12 -4 40 Ian Doumas 2 -9 -12 -9 -14 -44

125 Ed Foley -10 -10 3 -2 -19 40 IDI 1 -11 -12 -14 -7 -44

28 ERIK CLARK -8 -12 -13 -14 -47 40 Kara Papa -9 -9 -8 -18 -44

10 Gary Manoogian 1 -18 -7 -12 -16 -53 40 Mark Furrier 1 -11 -11 -13 -9 -44

12 Gary Manoogian 2 -15 -8 -13 -16 -52 40 Stephanie Brown -8 -13 -14 -9 -44

65 George Seamans -9 -9 -9 -13 -40 47 Chris King 2 -10 -9 -12 -12 -43

138 Ian Doumas 1 -5 -7 1 -2 -13 47 Max Dube -6 -9 -13 -15 -43

40 Ian Doumas 2 -9 -12 -9 -14 -44 47 Rhonda Sawyer -9 -9 -13 -12 -43

93 Ian Doumas 3 -10 -6 -10 -10 -36 47 Tony Robb 2 -8 -12 -9 -14 -43

40 IDI 1 -11 -12 -14 -7 -44 51 Charlie Calligan 2 -12 -11 -7 -12 -42

87 IDI 2 -7 -13 -9 -8 -37 51 Craig Burnham -10 -9 -10 -13 -42

100 Jack Donilon -6 -10 -11 -6 -33 51 Joe Keef -11 -11 -8 -12 -42

76 Jackson Schneider -9 -4 -11 -14 -38 51 Nick Welch -6 -14 -11 -11 -42

133 Jamie Martin -3 -13 1 0 -15 51 Rob Furrier -11 -11 -6 -14 -42

144 Jason Rousseau -5 -9 Elim Elim Elim 51 Shawn McCurdy 2 -7 -11 -5 -19 -42

25 Jason Sparks -9 -13 -12 -14 -48 57 Charlie Calligan 1 -11 -10 -8 -12 -41

133 Jessica Griffin -10 -10 6 -1 -15 57 Chris Perham 1 -9 -11 -14 -7 -41

97 Joe Alvarez -8 -12 -7 -8 -35 57 David Griffin -11 -14 -9 -7 -41

136 Joe Baker 1 -9 -6 -2 3 -14 57 Kevin Normand 1 -9 -13 -12 -7 -41

71 Joe Baker 2 -7 -13 -14 -5 -39 57 Kyle Soule -7 -11 -9 -14 -41

138 Joe Baker 3 -6 -4 0 -3 -13 57 Lance Keef 2 -11 -13 -8 -9 -41

76 Joe Hamilton -9 -8 -11 -10 -38 57 Mike Schad -9 -7 -13 -12 -41

142 Joe Just 1 -5 -11 1 4 -11 57 Sam Grindle -9 -12 -10 -10 -41

129 Joe Just 2 -4 -13 -1 1 -17 65 Brian Keahon -6 -10 -11 -13 -40

5 Joe Just 3 -8 -15 -14 -19 -56 65 Brian O'Coin 1 -10 -11 -11 -8 -40

136 Joe Just 4 -9 -14 2 7 -14 65 Darrell Herbert -10 -9 -9 -12 -40

51 Joe Keef -11 -11 -8 -12 -42 65 George Seamans -9 -9 -9 -13 -40

4 Joe Shaw -12 -9 -17 -19 -57 65 Lance Keef 1 -7 -17 -10 -6 -40

10 Joe Wise -8 -13 -14 -18 -53 65 Stephen Leitch -8 -14 -12 -6 -40

76 joey donilon -7 -12 -10 -9 -38 71 Joe Baker 2 -7 -13 -14 -5 -39

76 Jon Crawford -8 -12 -9 -9 -38 71 Jordan Yanni -10 -7 -8 -14 -39

8 Jon King 1 -10 -15 -14 -15 -54 71 Michael Ralyea 1 -9 -10 -9 -11 -39

21 Jon King 2 -9 -11 -14 -15 -49 71 Tim Spear -9 -7 -12 -11 -39

138 Jon King 3 -6 -9 -5 7 -13 71 Zach Rossignol -13 -10 -6 -10 -39

76 Jon King 4 -12 -12 -9 -5 -38 76 BETH CLARK -11 -11 -8 -8 -38

87 Jordan Schelling -7 -10 -10 -10 -37 76 Bobby Donnelly -8 -9 -11 -10 -38

71 Jordan Yanni -10 -7 -8 -14 -39 76 Brett Connolly 2 -14 -9 -6 -9 -38
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Rank Name R1 Scores R2 Scores R3 Scores R4 Scores Total Rank Name R1 Scores R2 Scores R3 Scores R4 Scores Total 

Sort by Name Sort by Rank

21 Judd Parsons 1 -11 -10 -13 -15 -49 76 Jackson Schneider -9 -4 -11 -14 -38

93 Judd Parsons 2 -5 -12 -9 -10 -36 76 Joe Hamilton -9 -8 -11 -10 -38

37 Justin Grandmaison -7 -13 -13 -12 -45 76 joey donilon -7 -12 -10 -9 -38

127 Justin Piekos -9 -11 0 2 -18 76 Jon Crawford -8 -12 -9 -9 -38

40 Kara Papa -9 -9 -8 -18 -44 76 Jon King 4 -12 -12 -9 -5 -38

108 Karen Keane -11 -9 -7 -1 -28 76 Matthew Pare -10 -11 -8 -9 -38

93 Kate Sawyer -9 -12 -10 -5 -36 76 Nathan LaChance 1 -9 -12 -12 -5 -38

116 Kathy Griffin -8 -9 -5 -2 -24 76 Nick Conley 1 -9 -11 -10 -8 -38

118 Kathy Myers -6 -15 -1 1 -21 87 Ben Costain 1 -6 -8 -9 -14 -37

57 Kevin Normand 1 -9 -13 -12 -7 -41 87 Ben Costain 2 -7 -10 -9 -11 -37

117 Kevin Normand 2 -5 -9 -3 -5 -22 87 IDI 2 -7 -13 -9 -8 -37

5 Kyle Griffin -8 -16 -13 -19 -56 87 Jordan Schelling -7 -10 -10 -10 -37

57 Kyle Soule -7 -11 -9 -14 -41 87 Shawn Casey 2 -9 -9 -8 -11 -37

65 Lance Keef 1 -7 -17 -10 -6 -40 87 Spenser Brown -12 -9 -9 -7 -37

57 Lance Keef 2 -11 -13 -8 -9 -41 93 Ian Doumas 3 -10 -6 -10 -10 -36

153 Liz Donnelly -4 -2 5 5 4 93 Judd Parsons 2 -5 -12 -9 -10 -36

138 Liz Piper -6 -15 0 8 -13 93 Kate Sawyer -9 -12 -10 -5 -36

118 Marc Poitras -16 -10 -4 9 -21 93 Sean Byrne -8 -8 -9 -11 -36

118 Marc Sawyer -6 -8 -1 -6 -21 97 Joe Alvarez -8 -12 -7 -8 -35

40 Mark Furrier 1 -11 -11 -13 -9 -44 98 Derek Grant 1 -3 -12 -10 -9 -34

31 Mark Furrier 2 -9 -10 -13 -14 -46 98 Phil Ingraham 1 -8 -10 -8 -8 -34

106 Mark Woodbrey -8 -11 -7 -5 -31 100 Cara Shank -10 -8 -8 -7 -33

133 Matt Gallagher -7 -5 2 -5 -15 100 Jack Donilon -6 -10 -11 -6 -33

76 Matthew Pare -10 -11 -8 -9 -38 100 Phil Ingraham 2 -6 -9 -9 -9 -33

47 Max Dube -6 -9 -13 -15 -43 100 Shawn Ela -9 -8 -6 -10 -33

71 Michael Ralyea 1 -9 -10 -9 -11 -39 100 Shawn McCurdy 1 -9 -8 -9 -7 -33

111 Michael Ralyea 2 -6 -13 -3 -3 -25 105 Nathan LaChance 2 -10 -12 -7 -3 -32

111 Mike Conley -10 -12 -7 4 -25 106 Ashley Fifield -5 -12 -4 -10 -31

16 Mike O'Brien -10 -8 -15 -18 -51 106 Mark Woodbrey -8 -11 -7 -5 -31

57 Mike Schad -9 -7 -13 -12 -41 108 Karen Keane -11 -9 -7 -1 -28

31 Mike Walker -9 -16 -11 -10 -46 109 Chris Doherty -7 -8 -5 -7 -27

76 Nathan LaChance 1 -9 -12 -12 -5 -38 110 Chris Perham 2 -16 -8 -5 3 -26

105 Nathan LaChance 2 -10 -12 -7 -3 -32 111 Cody Berkowitz 1 -8 -11 -4 -2 -25

16 Nick Berthiaume 1 -8 -12 -15 -16 -51 111 Michael Ralyea 2 -6 -13 -3 -3 -25

111 Nick Berthiaume 2 -11 -8 -7 1 -25 111 Mike Conley -10 -12 -7 4 -25

76 Nick Conley 1 -9 -11 -10 -8 -38 111 Nick Berthiaume 2 -11 -8 -7 1 -25

123 Nick Conley 2 -10 -10 -2 2 -20 111 Roland Quinlan 3 -11 -8 1 -7 -25

144 Nick Conley 3 -9 -8 Elim Elim Elim 116 Kathy Griffin -8 -9 -5 -2 -24

51 Nick Welch -6 -14 -11 -11 -42 117 Kevin Normand 2 -5 -9 -3 -5 -22

129 Nicole Belhumeur -9 -10 -2 4 -17 118 AJ Kavanaugh -7 -11 -2 -1 -21

31 Patrick Otto -5 -16 -11 -14 -46 118 Bob Myers -6 -14 -1 0 -21

144 Paul Nevers -7 -9 Elim Elim Elim 118 Kathy Myers -6 -15 -1 1 -21

21 Paul Robinson -8 -10 -14 -17 -49 118 Marc Poitras -16 -10 -4 9 -21

98 Phil Ingraham 1 -8 -10 -8 -8 -34 118 Marc Sawyer -6 -8 -1 -6 -21

100 Phil Ingraham 2 -6 -9 -9 -9 -33 123 Nick Conley 2 -10 -10 -2 2 -20

47 Rhonda Sawyer -9 -9 -13 -12 -43 123 Roland Quinlan 2 -10 -10 -2 2 -20

51 Rob Furrier -11 -11 -6 -14 -42 125 Derek Grant 2 -9 -9 -1 0 -19

12 Robert Odell -10 -15 -16 -11 -52 125 Ed Foley -10 -10 3 -2 -19

144 Rocky Myers 0 -3 Elim Elim Elim 127 Craig Woodbrey -9 -10 0 1 -18

28 Roland Quinlan 1 -11 -15 -10 -11 -47 127 Justin Piekos -9 -11 0 2 -18

123 Roland Quinlan 2 -10 -10 -2 2 -20 129 Joe Just 2 -4 -13 -1 1 -17

111 Roland Quinlan 3 -11 -8 1 -7 -25 129 Nicole Belhumeur -9 -10 -2 4 -17

57 Sam Grindle -9 -12 -10 -10 -41 129 Tom Skelton 2 -3 -6 -1 -7 -17

144 Sawyer Thomas Skelton -4 -8 Elim Elim Elim 132 Craig Nicely 2 -4 -12 1 -1 -16

21 Scott Nevers -13 -12 -12 -12 -49 133 Jamie Martin -3 -13 1 0 -15

93 Sean Byrne -8 -8 -9 -11 -36 133 Jessica Griffin -10 -10 6 -1 -15

7 Shawn Casey 1 -10 -17 -11 -17 -55 133 Matt Gallagher -7 -5 2 -5 -15

87 Shawn Casey 2 -9 -9 -8 -11 -37 136 Joe Baker 1 -9 -6 -2 3 -14

100 Shawn Ela -9 -8 -6 -10 -33 136 Joe Just 4 -9 -14 2 7 -14

100 Shawn McCurdy 1 -9 -8 -9 -7 -33 138 Ian Doumas 1 -5 -7 1 -2 -13

51 Shawn McCurdy 2 -7 -11 -5 -19 -42 138 Joe Baker 3 -6 -4 0 -3 -13

87 Spenser Brown -12 -9 -9 -7 -37 138 Jon King 3 -6 -9 -5 7 -13

40 Stephanie Brown -8 -13 -14 -9 -44 138 Liz Piper -6 -15 0 8 -13

31 Stephanie Skelton 1 -8 -12 -11 -15 -46 142 Joe Just 1 -5 -11 1 4 -11

144 Stephanie Skelton 2 -6 -12 Elim Elim Elim 143 Dusty Poitras -11 -4 -1 12 -4

65 Stephen Leitch -8 -14 -12 -6 -40 144 Barb Nevers -9 -4 Elim Elim Elim

71 Tim Spear -9 -7 -12 -11 -39 144 Craig Belhumeur -4 -8 Elim Elim Elim

1 TLG -12 -12 -16 -19 -59 144 Jason Rousseau -5 -9 Elim Elim Elim

144 Tom Skelton 1 -4 -10 Elim Elim Elim 144 Nick Conley 3 -9 -8 Elim Elim Elim

129 Tom Skelton 2 -3 -6 -1 -7 -17 144 Paul Nevers -7 -9 Elim Elim Elim

37 Tony Robb 1 -10 -10 -14 -11 -45 144 Rocky Myers 0 -3 Elim Elim Elim

47 Tony Robb 2 -8 -12 -9 -14 -43 144 Sawyer Thomas Skelton -4 -8 Elim Elim Elim

1 Torey Carr -16 -8 -16 -19 -59 144 Stephanie Skelton 2 -6 -12 Elim Elim Elim

8 Victor Nocera -10 -10 -15 -19 -54 144 Tom Skelton 1 -4 -10 Elim Elim Elim

71 Zach Rossignol -13 -10 -6 -10 -39 153 Liz Donnelly -4 -2 5 5 4


